RESULTATS, 14 DECEMBRE 2017

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Alain Droz
Olivier Simioni
Jean-Claude Lévy
Pierre Jagnoux
Nicolas Martin
Birgit Hofer
Michelle Deliege
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Anne Lévy
Anne-Lise Romanens
Heidi Fuhrer

Farideh Hank
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Sonia Martin
Philippe Lévy
Marguerite Bruelhart
Isabelle Meyer
Marita Enderli
Simone Schorderet
Denise Thalmann

Nicole Jung

MP
132.7
131.7
124.8
122.5
112.0
109.0
107.0
100.1

89.9
80.0
77.7

%
61.44
60.97
57.78
56.71
51.85
50.46
49.54
46.34
41.62
37.04
35.97
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/12/14/pair/10
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